Sharon L. Horton, MD, a Dermatologist and Mohs Surgeon with Specialist Advanced Dermatology and Mohs Surgery

Get to know Dermatologist and Mohs Surgery Specialist Dr. Sharon L. Horton, who serves patients in Batavia, Illinois.



New York City, Nov 12, 2019 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Dr. Horton is a dermatologist and Mohs surgery specialist serving Batavia and the surrounding communities. Her special interests include skin cancer surgery, Mohs micrographic surgery, and reconstructive surgery.

She is affiliated with Advanced Dermatology and Mohs Surgery, a practice that uses cutting-edge technology and treatment plans to offer the most innovative and effective dermatological care. They are dedicated to providing exceptional patient care. The office offers a variety of dermatological services, from the early detection and treatment of skin cancer to acne treatments, microdermabrasion, and non-invasive Botox fillers.

In regards to her education, Dr. Horton earned her Doctor of Medicine Degree at Chicago Medical School. She went on to complete a residency in internal medicine at Rush Presbyterian St. Luke's Medical Center and a residency in dermatology at Wayne State University.

To stay up to date in her field, Dr. Horton maintains a professional membership with the American Academy of Dermatology, the American Society for Mohs Surgery, the American Society for Dermatologic Surgeons, the American Society for Laser Medicine and Surgery, the American Society of Dermatopathology and the American College of Physicians. In addition, she is certified by both the American Board of Dermatology and the American Board of Internal Medicine.

Dermatology is the branch of medicine dealing with the skin, nails, hair and its diseases. As a dermatologist, Dr. Horton evaluates and manages both common and uncommon skin conditions. These conditions include acne, psoriasis, warts, skin infections, atopic dermatitis, herpes simplex and more.

With over two decades of experience in the field, Dr. Horton has treated thousands of patients. She has published numerous publications and has presented several lectures on a variety of topics related to her field of study.

Learn More about Dr. Sharon L. Horton:

Through her findatopdoc profile,

https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/2590847-Sharon-Horton-dermatologist-Batavia-IL-60510 or through Advanced Dermatology and Mohs Surgery, https://www.adv-derm-mohs.com/meet-our-dermatologist.html

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Sharon L. Horton, MD

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/sharon-l-horton-md-a-dermatologist-and-mohs-surgeon-with-specialist-advanced-dermatology-and-mohs-surgery-1650008834037153